
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

49BARTEC 03-0330-0191/B-03/2017-BCS-200865/8

ComEx Actuating elements Accessories for complete enclosure

Selection chart Accessories

Illustration Description Order no.

Cable gland

zur for inserting permanent cables and leads

Ex e, black domed cap nuts 
Ex i, blue domed cap nuts (intrinsically safe circuit)

see capture Installation systems/Cable glands

 

03-6062-01..
03-6065-00..

Locking device 
(without padlock) for ComEx enclosure

NIRO frame, transparent hood of high-quality 
thermoplast

Protective metal shroud

for emergency stop actuating element 
to prevent accidental switching

External earth stud

for outside-connection

Conduit adapter

tested adapter for ComEx enclosure 
with NPT internal thread

Thread 1/2" NPT

Thread 3/4" NPT

 
 

Earth plate ComEx

for earthing of metal cable glands

Thread 1 x M20

Thread 2 x M20

Thread 1 x M25

05-0012-0114

05-0012-0115

05-0012-0116

Installation kit for control switches

in control units

for enclosures with wall thicknesses of 1 to 2 mm

for enclosures with wall thicknesses of 2.5 to 5 mm

05-0091-0187

05-0091-0188

Technical data subject to change without notice.




