Ilustration	Description	Order no.
	Cable gland	
	zur for inserting permanent cables and leads	
	Ex e, black domed cap nuts Ex i, blue domed cap nuts (intrinsically safe circuit) see capture Installation systems/Cable glands	03-6062-01 03-6065-00
	Locking device (without padlock) for ComEx enclosure	
	NIRO frame, transparent hood of high-quality thermoplast	
	Protective metal shroud	
	for emergency stop actuating element to prevent accidental switching	
	External earth stud	
	for outside-connection	
	Conduit adapter	
	tested adapter for ComEx enclosure with NPT internal thread	
	Thread 1/2" NPT	
	Thread 3/4" NPT	
	Earth plate ComEx	
	for earthing of metal cable glands	
	Thread 1 x M20	05-0012-0114
	Thread 2 x M20	05-0012-0115
	Thread 1 x M25	05-0012-0116
	Installation kit for control switches	
	in control units	
	for enclosures with wall thicknesses of 1 to 2 mm	05-0091-0187







(Ex)